
SIJHSAA Region 1 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Immaculate Conception 00:11:24.06 19

2 Albers Damiansville 00:11:51.59 52

3 Steeleville 00:12:09.77 71

4 Marissa 00:13:49.05 112

5 Germantown 00:14:33.62 139

6 St Marks Lutheran 00:15:07.09 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sts Peter & Paul Catholic 00:13:55.03 3

St. Mary's Catholic Chester 00:13:11.62 2

St. James Millstadt 00:14:59.39 2

St John Red Bud 00:13:38.41 1
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immaculate Conception 00:11:24.06 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 588 Nicholas Holdener 00:11:01.62 1

2 4 590 Owen Keefe 00:11:27.53 3

3 5 585 Will Dalpoas 00:11:27.92 4

4 6 592 Nicholas Wahle 00:11:31.42 5

5 7 587 Kelton Hines 00:11:31.82 6

6 14 586 Dante Gianino 00:11:59.48 (13)

7 19 584 Noah Burns 00:12:23.68 (18)

2 Albers Damiansville 00:11:51.59 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 575 Trigg Goestenkors 00:11:39.50 7

2 9 580 Mason Schroeder 00:11:39.61 8

3 12 577 Brant Horstmann 00:11:52.12 11

4 13 576 Tucker Goestenkors 00:11:58.56 12

5 15 578 Kellan Hubert 00:12:08.16 14

6 21 579 Sam Reynolds 00:12:27.01 (20)

7 22 582 Dylan Wuebbels 00:12:50.75 (21)

3 Steeleville 00:12:09.77 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 618 Gavin Fiene 00:11:48.24 9

2 11 615 Brady Bowlin 00:11:50.01 10

3 17 621 Rhett Reiss 00:12:21.16 16

4 18 617 Zane Cowan 00:12:22.78 17

5 20 619 Evan Gremmels 00:12:26.67 19

6 23 622 Kolton Welty 00:12:52.18 (22)

7 29 616 Carter Brown 00:13:40.53 (25)

4 Marissa 00:13:49.05 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 598 Ky Portz 00:11:02.11 2

2 26 599 Zion Williams 00:13:32.24 23

3 32 596 Jax Mohr 00:14:12.89 27

4 33 595 Jase Klingeman 00:14:30.59 28

5 38 594 Isaiah Cheetham 00:15:47.42 32

6 47 597 Mason Peek 00:17:23.73 (39)

5 Germantown 00:14:33.62 6 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 633 Kyler Ribbing 00:12:12.84 15

2 31 634 Wyatt Huelsmann 00:14:05.98 26

3 35 635 Logan Wilken 00:14:38.00 29

4 40 637 Asher Huegen 00:15:52.66 34

5 42 638 Memphis Korte 00:15:58.65 35

6 46 636 Miles Esplund 00:17:22.87 (38)

6 St Marks Lutheran 00:15:07.09 6 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 601 Max Baue 00:13:33.00 24

2 36 604 Andrew Fisher 00:14:50.09 30

3 37 605 Gage Fleenor 00:15:18.51 31

4 39 607 Kaden Hecht 00:15:51.75 33
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Boys

5 43 606 Austin Froemling 00:16:02.11 36

6 45 603 Raiden Feldmann 00:16:39.69 (37)
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 588 Nicholas Holdener K 00:11:01.62 Immaculate Conception

2 2 598 Ky Portz K 00:11:02.11 Marissa

3 0 623 Colby Kincheloe K 00:11:14.00 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

4 3 590 Owen Keefe K 00:11:27.53 Immaculate Conception

5 4 585 Will Dalpoas K 00:11:27.92 Immaculate Conception

6 5 592 Nicholas Wahle K 00:11:31.42 Immaculate Conception

7 6 587 Kelton Hines K 00:11:31.82 Immaculate Conception

8 7 575 Trigg Goestenkors K 00:11:39.50 Albers Damiansville

9 8 580 Mason Schroeder K 00:11:39.61 Albers Damiansville

10 9 618 Gavin Fiene K 00:11:48.24 Steeleville

11 10 615 Brady Bowlin K 00:11:50.01 Steeleville

12 11 577 Brant Horstmann K 00:11:52.12 Albers Damiansville

13 12 576 Tucker Goestenkors K 00:11:58.56 Albers Damiansville

14 (13) 586 Dante Gianino K 00:11:59.48 Immaculate Conception

15 14 578 Kellan Hubert K 00:12:08.16 Albers Damiansville

16 15 633 Kyler Ribbing K 00:12:12.84 Germantown

17 16 621 Rhett Reiss K 00:12:21.16 Steeleville

18 17 617 Zane Cowan K 00:12:22.78 Steeleville

19 (18) 584 Noah Burns K 00:12:23.68 Immaculate Conception

20 19 619 Evan Gremmels K 00:12:26.67 Steeleville

21 (20) 579 Sam Reynolds K 00:12:27.01 Albers Damiansville

22 (21) 582 Dylan Wuebbels K 00:12:50.75 Albers Damiansville

23 (22) 622 Kolton Welty K 00:12:52.18 Steeleville

24 0 613 Parker Knott K 00:13:08.13 St. Mary's Catholic Chester

25 0 614 Blake Petrowske K 00:13:15.11 St. Mary's Catholic Chester

26 23 599 Zion Williams K 00:13:32.24 Marissa

27 24 601 Max Baue K 00:13:33.00 St Marks Lutheran

28 0 600 Liam Ohlau K 00:13:38.41 St John Red Bud

29 (25) 616 Carter Brown K 00:13:40.53 Steeleville

30 0 612 John Westhoff K 00:13:40.65 St. James Millstadt

31 26 634 Wyatt Huelsmann K 00:14:05.98 Germantown

32 27 596 Jax Mohr K 00:14:12.89 Marissa

33 28 595 Jase Klingeman K 00:14:30.59 Marissa

34 0 624 Logan Schuchardt K 00:14:37.06 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

35 29 635 Logan Wilken K 00:14:38.00 Germantown

36 30 604 Andrew Fisher K 00:14:50.09 St Marks Lutheran

37 31 605 Gage Fleenor K 00:15:18.51 St Marks Lutheran

38 32 594 Isaiah Cheetham K 00:15:47.42 Marissa

39 33 607 Kaden Hecht K 00:15:51.75 St Marks Lutheran

40 34 637 Asher Huegen K 00:15:52.66 Germantown

41 0 625 Nicholas Wilson K 00:15:54.03 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

42 35 638 Memphis Korte K 00:15:58.65 Germantown

43 36 606 Austin Froemling K 00:16:02.11 St Marks Lutheran

44 0 610 Wavey Lester K 00:16:18.12 St. James Millstadt

45 (37) 603 Raiden Feldmann K 00:16:39.69 St Marks Lutheran

46 (38) 636 Miles Esplund K 00:17:22.87 Germantown

47 (39) 597 Mason Peek K 00:17:23.73 Marissa
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